
2024 PRACTICE TIMES

REGISTRATION FEES

CYCLONE
SWIMMING
HIGH SCHOOL*        
13/14
11/12
9/10
7/8
6&U

*EXCEPT FRIDAY, HS JOINS 13/14
$225 PER SWIMMER

SIBLING DISCOUNT OF $25 FOR 3
OR MORE SWIMMERS

$150 COACH/SWIMMER 

6:30- 8:00 AM
8:00-9:30 AM

9:30 - 10:45 AM
10:10-11:10 AM

11:15 - 12:00 PM 
11:15-11:45 AM

REGISTRATION BEGINS 3/15 AT
CRESSCREEKCYCLONES.COM

QUESTIONS? 
E-MAIL TEAM PRESIDENT ASHLEY PALMER:

ASHLEYANNPALMER@GMAIL.COM


