## CYCLONE SWIMMING

## 2024 PRACTICE TIMES

HIGH SCHOOL*	6:30- 8:00 AM
13/14	8:00-9:30 AM
11/12	9:30 - 10:45 AM
9/10	10:10-11:10 AM
7/8	11:15 - 12:00 PM
6&U	11:15-11:45 AM

## \*EXCEPT FRIDAY, HS JOINS 13/14

## REGISTRATION BEGINS 3/15 AT CRESSCREEKCYCLONES.COM

QUESTIONS? E-MAIL TEAM PRESIDENT ASHLEY PALMER: ASHLEYANNPALMER@GMAIL.COM



**REGISTRATION FEES** 

**\$225 PER SWIMMER** 

SIBLING DISCOUNT OF \$25 FOR 3 OR MORE SWIMMERS

\$150 COACH/SWIMMER